8The Tuba Lair

Price List

Basics

Estimates free
Stuck Mouthpiece  free
Minimum shop fee  $20
Hourly rate S75

Brass Fixed Rates
e CLEANING LEVEL 1 —The instrument will be in functional playing condition. It will be
cleaned, and basic maintenance performed as needed for playability. Replacement parts
are an additional fee.

e Trumpets S65
e French Horn S75
e Alto Horn / Mellophone S75
e Marching French Horn $75
e Trombones $65
e Trombones w/f $80
e Bass Trombones w/valves  $100
e Euphonium / Baritone S65
e Sousaphone $100
e Tuba (piston) $110
e Tuba (rotary) $125
e Tuba (5 or more valves) $140

e CLEANING LEVEL 2 - The instrument will be cleaned, accessible dents removed,
bumpers, valve guides, strings, and springs replaced as needed, valves and slides
realigned, buffed, and polished. Replacement parts are an additional fee.

e Trumpets S80
e French Horn S95
e Marching French Horn $105
e Alto Horn / Mellophone $105
e Trombones S80
e Trombones w/f $S100
e Bass Trombones w/valves  $125
e Euphonium / Baritone $95
e Sousaphone $185
e Tuba (piston) $190
e Tuba (rotary) $205
e Tuba (5 or more valves) $240



8The Tuba Lair

Price List

Basics
e Estimates free
e Stuck Mouthpiece free
e Minimum shop fee $20
e Hourly rate S65

Woodwind Fixed Rates
e CLEANING LEVEL 1 — The instrument will be in functional playing condition. Pads, key
corks, and adjustments will be performed as needed. Replacement parts are not

included.

e Piccolo S65
e Flute S75
e Clarinet S75
e Alto Clarinet S75
e Bass Clarinet S95
e Oboe S75
e Bassoon S95
e Soprano Saxophone $75
e Alto Saxophone $75
e Tenor Saxophone $80
e Baritone Saxophone $100
e Other Woodwinds *Estimate only

e CLEANING LEVEL 2 — The instrument will be cleaned and all key pads, corks, and tenon
corks will be replaced. Replacement parts are not included.

e Piccolo $215
e Flute $225
e Clarinet $225
e Alto Clarinet $335
e Bass Clarinet $345
e Oboe $395
e Bassoon $425
e Soprano Saxophone $395
e Alto Saxophone $395
e Tenor Saxophone $425
e Baritone Saxophone $S695
e Other Woodwinds *Estimate only



